(x; KESSEL

Schlitzrost 276x191 mm, Kunststoff, weils

Beschreibung

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 30001W
GTIN: 4026092003312
Preisgruppe: 90

Schlitzrost als Abdeckung fir Anlagen zum Einbau in die Bodenplatte

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe:
Material:

Abmessungen

Gewicht netto:

Gewicht brutto:
Verpackungsmal Lange:
Verpackungsmal} Breite:
Verpackungsmaf Hohe:

Abdeckungsmerkmale
Belastungsklasse:

weild
Kunststoff

0,93 kg
1,06 kg
302 mm
302 mm
61 mm

A15(EN124) /L 15 (EN 1253-1)
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